

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4271-4272 OF 2011

CHIEF MANAGER ALLAHABAD BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UP HOUSING AND DEVELOPING BOARD
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Serv Mitter, Adv. for
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before the regular Bench for
necessary orders.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER