

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-3/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4271-4272 OF 2011

CHIEF MANAGER ALLAHABAD BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UP HOUSING AND DEVELOPING BOARD

Respondent(s)

(for withdrawal and office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.

For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let notice issue on IA Nos.2 and 3, which
have been filed in disposed of C.A.Nos.4271-4272 of
2011.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar