

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.No. 2-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4271-4272 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHIEF MANAGER ALLAHABAD BANK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UP HOUSING AND DEVELOPING BOARD Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of amount and office report )

Date: 13/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 has filed an affidavit stating that the entire amount due has been paid as ordered by the National consumer Disputes Redressal Commission and nothing further is due. In the light of the above, for further steps if any, list the matter on 26.4.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar